226.  201703
TYRE CHANGER
 INSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
    We follow the way that wheel moving!
Read this entire manual carefully and completely
before installation or operation of the tire changer
GARAGE EQUIPMENT
Redback

200-13 C-200-360000-0 Bead breaker arm spring
12 C-200-580000-0 Lifting level
Code .  Order code  Name  Qty Purchase time of machine
12 C-200-580000-0 Lifting
level 2 2009.6.25
226.  201607
- 12 -
4. Please contact the spare parts department and confirm the order.
5. After confirming the order with any problem, the spare parts department will deliver the goods for you according to
the order.
16. Wearing spare parts list
Code  Order code Name  Code  Order code Name
221-10 C-221-500000-0 Bead breaker buffer 331 S-000-019262-0 O- seal  Ø 19.6*2.62
226 S-005-020075-0 V seal 20*28*7.5 200-426 S-060-016000-1 Reverse switch
227 S-000-063265-0 O seal 63*2.65 521 S-000-030355-0 O seal Ø 30*3.55
200-228 C-200-540000-0 Clamping cylinder
pistonØ70 200-532 S-000-059262-0 O seal  59.9*2.62
232 S-000-019262-0 O seal Ø19.6×2.62 604 S-042-000686-0 Tyre changer belt A-28
306 S-000-016265-0 O- seal Ø 16*2.65 200-522 C-200-320700-0 Oil seal resistance
307 S-000-020265-0 O- seal 20*2.65 801 S-033-200002-1 Decompression filter
200-308 S-000-180500-0 O- seal 180×5 804 S-033-200002-2 Complete oil fog maker
311 S-005-168115-0 V seal 185×168×10.8 A86 S-030-010400-0 Drain valve
200-321 S-000-175500-0 O seal Ø173.4×5.3
javascript:void(0);
226.  201703
- 13 -
17. Exploded drawing:
221A-1 CX-221-010000-A Machine body 221
221-2 CX-221-080000-0 Pedal front cover
221-3 CX-221-020000-0 Left cover
4 B-010-060101-0 Hex socket head bolt M6×10
5 B-040-061412-1 Flat washer Ø6*14*1.2
6 B-014-080251-0 Outer hex bolt M8x25
7 B-014-08201-0 Hex socket head bolt M8×20
8 B-040-082220-1 Flat washer  Ø 8*22*2
9 C-000-001020-0 Rubber foot buffer
221-10 C-221-500000-0 Bead breaker buffer
11 B-027-060401-0 Grounding  screw M6x40
12 C-200-580000-0 Lifting lever
200-14 C-200-510000-0 Bead breaker arm rubber
200-15 C-200-470000-0 Oil-water box
16 B-010-080201-0 Hex socket head bolt M8x20
17 B-040-081715-0 Flat washer Ø8*17*1.5
221-20 CX-221-010106-0 Tilting seat
221-21 C-221-820000-0 Tilting protect cover
22 B-001-100001-0 Self-locking nut M10
23 B-014-100251-0 Outer hex bolt M10*25
23
22
1617126 11 9
8
7
226.  201607
- 14 -
7#
141
226.  201703
- 15 -
79 S-012-010806-0 Quick union 1/8-Ø6 221-149 C-221-350100-0
Tilting cylinder cover without
handle
80 C-221-250600-0 Locking cylinder plate 150 S-005-020075-0 V seal Ø20*28*7.5
81 CX-221-190000-0 Horizontal arm locking plate 221-151L C-221-550000-L
Tilting cylinder
piston(Al-alloy)φ75
82 B-040-081715-1 Flat washer Φ8*17*1.5 152 B-004-120071-0 Nut ( silver )  M12*1.5*7
83 C-221-410000-0 Horizontal arm locking spring  221-153 C-221-350500-0 Tilting cylinder barrel
84 CX-221-240000-0 Horizontal arm block 154 S-010-010806-0 Straight union  1/8-Ø6
85 B-014-080201-0 Outer hex bolt M8*20 221-155 C-221-350300-0 Titling cylinder cover with handle
86 B-001-080001-0 Self-locking nut M8 221-156 CX-221-351000-0 Tilting cylinder piston rod cover
87 B-001-120001-0 Self-locking nut M12 221-157 C-221-350700-0 Titling cylinder rubber sheath 1
88 B-040-122520-1 Flat washer Φ 12*25*2 137 B-014-100251-0 Outer hex bolt  M10×25
89 B-040-122520-1 Flat washer Φ 12*25*2 159 B-040-104030-1 Flat washer 10*40*3
90 C-221-230000-0 Locking spacer 161 B-001-120001-0 Self-locking nut M12
221-116 C-221-480000-0
Horizontal arm protection back
cover
163 B-014-120651-0 Outer hex bolt M12×65
119 B-010-100501-0 Hex socket head bolt  M10*50 221-169 CX-221-220000-0 Hex locking board 221